
 

ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 

MSc in “Logistics & Supply Chain Management” 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-2017 

Fall semester   

Duration of courses: 13 weeks 

Monday 10/10/2016 –Friday 20/1/2017   

Holidays: 

Wednesday 26/10/2016 (Ag.Dimitrios)  

Friday 28/10/2016 (National Holiday)  

Thursday 17/11/2016 (Athens Polytechnic Uprising Anniversary)  

Saturday 24/12/2016- Saturday 7/1/2016 (Christmas Break)  

Monday 30/1/2016 (Three Hierarchs Holiday)   

Missed classes to be completed between: 

Monday 23/1/2017-Friday 27/1/2017   

Exam Period: 

Tuesday 31/1/2017- Friday 10/2/2017   

Re-sits: 

Monday 13/2/2017- Friday 17/2/2017  

 

Spring semester   

Duration of courses: 13 weeks 

Monday 6/3/2017-Friday 16/6/2017 



 Holidays: 

Thursday 23/2/2017-Tuesday 28/2/2017 (Ash Monday)  

Monday 10/4/2017-Friday 21/4/2017 (Easter Break)  

Monday 1/6/2017 (Labor Day)  

Monday 5/6/2017 (Holy Spirit)   

Missed classes to be completed between: 

Monday 19/6/2017-Friday 23/6/2017  

 Exam Period: 

 Monday 26/6/2017-Friday 7/7/2017   

Re-sits: 

Monday 10/7/2017-Friday 14/7/2017 


